

71CC NI ACT/5047/2024GAGAN DEEP SINGH Vs. SOHAN

24.03.2026

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Abhinav Trehan, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

None for accused.

Put up for purpose fixed on 30.06.2026.

Atisha Jain
FIRST LINK JMFC/ WEST
24.03.2026